
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ruby Lumsden - (1084636) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.40 395 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Banchory 2

34.64 387 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Banchory 2

34.95 377 F 14/05/17 SAS Time Trial May 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

35.16 370 F 19/01/19 Garioch Mix Up 2019 Inverurie Banchory 2

35.23 368 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Banchory 2

35.34 364 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Banchory 2

35.50 359 H 27/10/18 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

35.71 353 H 28/10/17 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

35.71 353 F 18/11/17 Upper Deeside Challenge 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

35.71 353 F 17/03/18 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018 Buckie Banchory 2

35.91 347 H 29/10/16 DCA Autumn Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

35.97 345 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Banchory 2

36.25 337 F 19/11/16 Upper Deeside Challenge 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

36.32 336 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet 2016 Westhill Banchory 2

36.32 336 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Banchory 2

36.38 334 F 05/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Banchory 2

37.27 310 F 13/02/16 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Banchory 2

37.99 293 F 20/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Banchory 2

38.41 284 F 24/11/15 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen  2

38.64 279 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Banchory 2

38.78 276 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

38.78 276 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

40.50 242 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Banchory 2

41.05 232 F 06/06/15 PASC Mini Meet 2015 Peterhead Banchory 2

42.50 209 F 24/05/15 Aberdeen Dolphins Novice Gala Aberdeen Banchory 2

43.94 189 F 25/11/14 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014 Aberdeen  2

45.43 171 F 08/02/15 Cults Otters Novice Gala 2015 Aberdeen Banchory 3
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45.43 171 F 08/02/15 Cults Otters Novice Gala 2015 Aberdeen Banchory 3

49.40 133  07/06/14 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2

52.51 111  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.64 387 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Banchory 2

35.16 370 F 19/01/19 Garioch Mix Up 2019 Inverurie Banchory 2

35.34 364 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Banchory 2

35.50 359 H 27/10/18 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

36.38 334 F 05/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Banchory 2

35.71 353 F 17/03/18 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018 Buckie Banchory 2

35.23 368 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Banchory 2

35.71 353 F 18/11/17 Upper Deeside Challenge 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

35.71 353 H 28/10/17 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

34.95 377 F 14/05/17 SAS Time Trial May 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

34.40 395 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Banchory 2

35.97 345 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Banchory 2

36.25 337 F 19/11/16 Upper Deeside Challenge 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

35.91 347 H 29/10/16 DCA Autumn Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

36.32 336 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet 2016 Westhill Banchory 2

36.32 336 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Banchory 2

37.99 293 F 20/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Banchory 2

37.27 310 F 13/02/16 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Banchory 2

38.64 279 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Banchory 2

38.41 284 F 24/11/15 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen  2

40.50 242 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Banchory 2

38.78 276 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

38.78 276 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

41.05 232 F 06/06/15 PASC Mini Meet 2015 Peterhead Banchory 2

42.50 209 F 24/05/15 Aberdeen Dolphins Novice Gala Aberdeen Banchory 2

45.43 171 F 08/02/15 Cults Otters Novice Gala 2015 Aberdeen Banchory 3

43.94 189 F 25/11/14 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014 Aberdeen  2

49.40 133  07/06/14 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2

52.51 111  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2
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